.-—w F1 - Facial tissue system

Think ahead.

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues Premium

Article 140280

F1 - Facial
tissue system

Extra Soft Colour

Facial Tissues

The Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues deliver premium softness in a flat
box to comfort your guests. The facial tissue box is suitable for the
Tork Facial Tissue Dispenser and can be placed where needed.

Key benefits:

- Soft tissue that is gentle to the skin
- High brightness to give a hygienic impression
- Strong and absorbent for extra comfort



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540594805
100

52 mm

225 mm

115 mm
1.3dm3
12969
163649

Inner Box

Transport unit
7322540595024
3000

30

242 mm

351 mm

551 mm
46.8 dm3
3.9kg

5.3 kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540716108
75000

750

1371 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

97.2kg
131.3kg

Choose a dispenser

460013

Product certifications:

Contact

Kirti Mistry

Essity UK Ltd

E-mail:
Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

www.tork.co.uk




