

Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues Premium



Article	140280	
System	F1 - Facial tissue system	
Colour	White	

The Tork Extra Soft Facial Tissues deliver premium softness in a flat box to comfort your guests. The facial tissue box is suitable for the Tork Facial Tissue Dispenser and can be placed where needed.

Key benefits:

- Soft tissue that is gentle to the skin
- High brightness to give a hygienic impression
- Strong and absorbent for extra comfort

Delivery data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	7322540594805	7322540595024	7322540716108	
Pieces	100	3000	75000	
Consumer units	-	30	750	
Height	52 mm	242 mm	1371 mm	
Width	225 mm	351 mm	1000 mm	
Length	115 mm	551 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	1.3 dm3	46.8 dm3	1.2 m3	
Net weight	129.6 g	3.9 kg	97.2 kg	
Gross weight	163.6 g	5.3 kg	131.3 kg	
Material	Inner Box	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser



460013

Product certifications:





Contact

Kirti Mistry Essity UK Ltd E-mail: Kirti.Mistry@essity.com

